Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com

Reference No.:
Pate:

Due Date:
Customer ID:

Currency:

} o
Stirling Trust

Web: http:/www.signalhillproducts.com

: AC
Prestens Liguor Stirling

Epsom Road

Berea 6 Epsom Read

East London EC 5200 Stirling

SOUTH AFRICA East London EC 5201

Aitn: Yolande SOUTH AFRICA

0437039800 Atin: Yolande
0437039800

Customer VAT #
Source:

IN157614
08-Jan-2025
13-Jan-2025
C3398

ZAR
4030181780
LRFGO03

1.0000

£ BR-530: Bavaria Strawberry - 24 x 340mi NRB (MALT) 2.0000
FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4% 1.0000
ALCNVOL)

FG 3Z-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 % 5.0000
330mI NRBs (5% ALCNVOL)

FG BR-478: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 440ml Cans (4% 1.0000
ALCVOL)

G CD-048: Strongbow Red Berdes Cider - 24 x 440ml| 3.0000
CAN (4.5% ALC/NVOL)

FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 800mi NRBs (5% 1.0000
ALCNVOL)

FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4% 1.0000
ALC/NVOL)

/SOF Ola 4

Ozl 5

Continued...

CASE v 305.0000

CASE v 305.0000
CASE 260.0000
CABE i 270.0000
CASE v 290.0000
CASE 330.0000
CASE v 180.0000

CASE 260.0000

6.5%

6.5%

6.5%

11.6%

6.5%

41.5%

82,35
16.90
87.75
18.85
113.85
11.70

28.90
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527.65
243.10
1,262.25
271.15
876.15
168,30

230,10



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2480

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com

S § § ?i ﬁ 1 H { [ ; ? % 55 g {f S Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Stirling Trust

Epsom Road

Berea

East London EC 5200
SOUTH AFRICA
Attn: Yolande
0437039800

48195 - NDD Wednesday

SHIP VIA:

6 Epsom Road
Stirling

East London EC 5201

SOUTH AFRICA
Attn: Yolande
0437039800

LRSAC
Prestons Liguor Stirling

Reference No.: IN157614
Date: 08-Jan-2025
Due Date: 13-Jan-2025
Customer ID: C3398
Currency: ZAR
Customer VAT # 4030181780
Source: LRFGO3

3% 48 hours from invoice

Driver: L,\_A.’-ui)c-/,

-
Driver Signature: ¢ ¥ %<y \-j 2)\ SC
S

Truck Reg: T\—\) \F\‘UE‘L

Cust Received By:

Cust Signature

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

Settlement Discount: R 132.57
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.

Standard Bank - Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 - Branch code: 000205 :
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081 i

Date:
Sales Total: 3,842.52
Tax Total: 576.38 |
Total (ZAR): 4,418.90 |

Returns:

SHP 200 Keg

5HP 30L Keg

IREFEN
W

Strongbow Crates and Bottles

Stronghow Crates only

D10
Teuits E’l;i\}k

Chep exchangad/swopped with (R

BEER GINEARY

Chep seturns for credit

Bavaria
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